UNICAMILLUS

Ranking list for the admission to the 6-years Degree
Course in

MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Academic Year 2024-2025

Please find your Unique code on the registration page for the test (Gomp

student page)

UNIQUE
CODE

FINAL
POSITION

FINAL

DATE OF BIRTH SCORE

COURSE

FINAL RESULT

4672148,58

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

31/03/2006 109

ADMITTED

4656654,54

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

02/06/2005 105

ADMITTED

4551466,49

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

10/06/1985 105

ADMITTED

4621530,55

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

04/10/2005 105

ADMITTED

4586223,6

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

11/11/2001 103

ADMITTED

4547676,53

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

04/03/2005 102

ADMITTED

4442831,6

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

23/09/2002 102

ADMITTED

4644582,61

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

23/02/2006 102

ADMITTED

4417588,51

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

05/06/1999 101

ADMITTED

4591119,48

10

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

03/06/1998 101

ADMITTED




4586145,63

11

26/09/2002

101

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4552314,48

12

05/11/1980

100

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4508028,51

13

15/10/2006

100

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4414970,59

14

07/04/2000

99

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4447100,5

15

23/03/2006

98

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4618602,63

16

25/06/2005

98

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666022,5

17

13/09/2005

98

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4664203,49

18

25/09/2005

97

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4616850,56

19

15/07/2006

96

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4663399,52

20

16/08/2006

96

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4618866,51

21

08/07/2006

96

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4498212,48

22

01/04/2005

95

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4586070,56

23

09/05/2005

95

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4664510,52

24

05/02/2006

94

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4557007,52

25

20/11/2006

94

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4616955,6

26

07/08/2006

93

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666669,59

27

03/10/2003

93

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4474534,49

28

01/06/2005

93

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4447807,6

29

16/02/2005

93

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4662039,6

30

29/04/2005

92

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4662748,61

31

21/07/2003

91

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4575503,53

32

20/09/2006

91

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4622071,52

33

26/11/2005

91

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4570929,52

34

03/01/2006

89

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4644733,53

35

08/06/2006

89

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4586133,62

36

03/12/2005

89

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4660083,63

37

31/01/1997

89

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4487224,59

38

29/07/2006

88

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4504819,53

39

01/01/2006

88

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4670443,54

40

18/05/2005

88

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4550088,52

41

12/09/2005

87

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4627231,55

42

28/07/2004

87

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4529194,54

43

19/10/2005

87

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4670827,56

44

16/02/2003

86

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4601108,58

45

15/06/2005

86

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4665968,54

46

04/09/2002

86

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4531319,56

47

07/07/2006

86

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4665762,5

48

27/12/2004

86

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4524169,57

49

29/06/1998

85

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4384724,58

50

12/12/1999

85

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4560998,63

51

21/08/1999

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4507909,54

52

20/04/2007

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4566997,54

53

08/07/1996

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4664769,56

54

13/12/2005

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4529411,62

55

28/02/2005

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4600685,57

56

26/07/2004

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4586335,58

57

08/09/2005

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4640419,58

58

01/07/2004

84

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4586152,57

59

21/09/2001

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4674405,48

60

20/06/2001

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4664071,54

61

11/01/2002

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666210,49

62

06/02/2005

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4533858,52

63

28/03/2006

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666317,55

64

15/03/1994

83

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4663294,56

65

24/05/2005

82

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4492042,61

66

07/06/2006

82

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4498783,61

67

28/10/2002

82

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4525649,61

68

21/02/2002

80

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4561927,58

69

04/01/2006

80

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666050,55

70

18/12/2003

80

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4546215,53

71

12/01/2007

79

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4564094,62

72

12/04/2006

79

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4550455,48

73

19/12/2003

79

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4618072,62

74

02/07/2001

79

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4656343,53

75

13/01/2001

78

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4497964,53

76

05/10/2005

78

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4600744,53

77

28/03/2005

78

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4588850,6

78

20/12/2007

78

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4640879,48

79

29/12/2006

78

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4665854,56

80

17/02/2005

77

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4566047,5

81

19/05/2006

7

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4647632,54

82

12/01/2004

77

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4547373,53

83

27/11/2000

76

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4539497,49

84

20/10/2006

76

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4386904,52

85

14/07/2006

76

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4627807,56

86

06/03/2004

76

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4586181,55

87

09/04/2005

76

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4420001,51

88

18/03/2005

75

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4529577,63

89

22/06/2005

75

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4574804,62

90

09/11/2007

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4502990,51

91

28/01/2007

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4510340,55

92

04/01/2006

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4657790,62

93

16/01/2006

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4577646,53

94

29/03/1999

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4671050,49

95

12/09/2006

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4667038,56

96

29/06/1981

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4529294,53

97

13/09/2005

74

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4654152,53

98

15/02/2005

73

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4556102,49

99

24/08/2006

73

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4411722,55

100

02/07/2004

73

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4530777,53

101

22/06/2006

72

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4595451,61

102

16/05/1994

71

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4477069,63

103

10/01/2006

71

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4523501,52

104

01/05/2000

70

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4539895,63

105

12/07/2004

70

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4586204,57

106

21/02/1994

70

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4498828,51

107

27/11/2002

69

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4666195,63

108

07/08/2006

69

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4495600,58

109

16/07/2005

69

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4552409,59

110

02/01/1990

69

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4636809,54

111

01/04/2006

69

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4499906,63

112

01/12/2004

68

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4550036,49

113

22/03/2005

68

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4657839,5

114

12/07/2003

67

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4531695,57

115

16/06/2007

67

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4521936,62

116

23/04/2007

67

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4567059,6

117

19/04/2005

67

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4671822,6

118

19/03/2001

66

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4554568,59

119

29/10/2005

66

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4589383,56

120

30/10/1997

65

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4525995,51

121

16/01/2000

65

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4466064,5

122

13/01/2004

65

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4573207,48

123

01/01/2005

64

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4447028,57

124

03/03/2007

64

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4539627,56

125

17/08/2006

64

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4491310,58

126

20/06/2006

64

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4508319,5

127

04/11/2003

63

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4586252,58

128

19/11/2005

62

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4465137,54

129

23/10/2005

61

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4672821,6

130

07/03/2005

61

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4576783,6

131

07/05/2005

60

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4374410,49

132

18/07/1999

59

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4574193,57

133

06/04/2006

58

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4617905,56

134

08/01/2003

58

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4616008,61

135

03/09/2006

57

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4601956,57

136

29/05/2005

57

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4668666,58

137

23/11/1998

57

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4627640,53

138

03/10/2003

56

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4640437,54

139

29/04/2002

54

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4591239,49

140

01/09/2007

52

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4640490,59

141

13/04/2004

52

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4602731,53

142

25/12/2005

46

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4629246,57

143

28/11/2005

46

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED




4636517,52

144

02/07/2005

44

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4547534,48

145

01/06/2005

43

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4588482,63

146

24/05/2006

43

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4670752,53

147

29/07/2005

43

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4474723,53

148

18/01/2006

41

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4601055,51

149

14/03/2006

41

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4526303,53

150

08/12/2005

39

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4475932,58

151

05/04/2005

39

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4466214,55

152

14/02/2007

38

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4346006,51

153

17/11/2004

36

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4487606,63

154

18/01/2006

29

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

4522477,53

155

08/03/2003

28

MEDICINE
AND
SURGERY

ADMITTED

Please note:

Candidates' unique code (or identification number) is displayed in the application
receipts section. How to find your Unique code step by step. Enter with your
personal credential to Gomp (https://unicamillus-studenti.gomp.it/).

“REGISTRATION AND ENTRY TEST” > “BACHELOR'S AND SINGLE CYCLE
DEGREE PROGRAMS” > “LIMITED NUMBER ADMISSION CALLS” > (CHOOSE AND
OPEN THE CALL):

Your Unique code will be displayed in the application receipts section. The
University may adopt, at any time, measures of exclusion or withdrawal from the



present ranking list, in respect of those who do not meet the requirements laid down
in the application call.

These measures may be taken on the basis of a documentary evaluation of

what was declared at the time of registration for the test.

For assistance please contact the Registrar’s Office at +39 06 400640 or send an
email to office@unicamillus.org

Rome, 2" April 2024
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