

Ranking list for the admission to the 6-years Degree Course in

MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Academic Year 2024-2025

Please find your Unique code on the registration page for the test (Gomp student page)

UNIQUE CODE	FINAL POSITION	DATE OF BIRTH	FINAL SCORE	COURSE	FINAL RESULT
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4672148,58	1	31/03/2006	109	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4656654,54	2	02/06/2005	105	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4551466,49	3	10/06/1985	105	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4621530,55	4	04/10/2005	105	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586223,6	5	11/11/2001	103	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4547676,53	6	04/03/2005	102	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4442831,6	7	23/09/2002	102	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4644582,61	8	23/02/2006	102	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4417588,51	9	05/06/1999	101	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4591119,48	10	03/06/1998	101	SURGERY	ADMITTED

		1		T	
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586145,63	11	26/09/2002	101	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4552314,48	12	05/11/1980	100	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4508028,51	13	15/10/2006	100	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4414970,59	14	07/04/2000	99	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4447100,5	15	23/03/2006	98	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4618602,63	16	25/06/2005	98	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666022,5	17	13/09/2005	98	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4664203,49	18	25/09/2005	97	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4616850,56	19	15/07/2006	96	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4663399,52	20	16/08/2006	96	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4618866,51	21	08/07/2006	96	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4498212,48	22	01/04/2005	95	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586070,56	23	09/05/2005	95	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4664510,52	24	05/02/2006	94	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4557007,52	25	20/11/2006	94	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4616955,6	26	07/08/2006	93	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666669,59	27	03/10/2003	93	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4474534,49	28	01/06/2005	93	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4447807,6	29	16/02/2005	93	SURGERY	ADMITTED

				T	
				MEDICINE	
4000000		00/04/000=		AND	
4662039,6	30	29/04/2005	92	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
4000740 04	0.4	0.4/07/0000	0.4	AND	ADMITTED
4662748,61	31	21/07/2003	91	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4575503,53	32	20/09/2006	91	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4622071,52	33	26/11/2005	91	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4570929,52	34	03/01/2006	89	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4644733,53	35	08/06/2006	89	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586133,62	36	03/12/2005	89	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4660083,63	37	31/01/1997	89	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4487224,59	38	29/07/2006	88	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4504819,53	39	01/01/2006	88	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4670443,54	40	18/05/2005	88	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4550088,52	41	12/09/2005	87	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4627231,55	42	28/07/2004	87	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4529194,54	43	19/10/2005	87	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4670827,56	44	16/02/2003	86	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4601108,58	45	15/06/2005	86	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4665968,54	46	04/09/2002	86	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4531319,56	47	07/07/2006	86	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4665762,5	48	27/12/2004	86	SURGERY	ADMITTED

				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4524169,57	49	29/06/1998	85	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4384724,58	50	12/12/1999	85	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4560998,63	51	21/08/1999	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4507909,54	52	20/04/2007	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4566997,54	53	08/07/1996	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4664769,56	54	13/12/2005	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4529411,62	55	28/02/2005	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4600685,57	56	26/07/2004	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586335,58	57	08/09/2005	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4640419,58	58	01/07/2004	84	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586152,57	59	21/09/2001	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4674405,48	60	20/06/2001	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4664071,54	61	11/01/2002	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666210,49	62	06/02/2005	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
, -				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4533858,52	63	28/03/2006	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666317,55	64	15/03/1994	83	SURGERY	ADMITTED
, , , ,				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4663294,56	65	24/05/2005	82	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4492042,61	66	07/06/2006	82	SURGERY	ADMITTED
	- -			MEDICINE	==
				AND	
4498783,61	67	28/10/2002	82	SURGERY	ADMITTED
	<u> </u>			, 0000	

				T	
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4525649,61	68	21/02/2002	80	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4561927,58	69	04/01/2006	80	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666050,55	70	18/12/2003	80	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4546215,53	71	12/01/2007	79	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4564094,62	72	12/04/2006	79	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4550455,48	73	19/12/2003	79	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4618072,62	74	02/07/2001	79	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4656343,53	75	13/01/2001	78	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4497964,53	76	05/10/2005	78	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4600744,53	77	28/03/2005	78	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4588850,6	78	20/12/2007	78	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4640879,48	79	29/12/2006	78	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4665854,56	80	17/02/2005	77	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4566047,5	81	19/05/2006	77	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4647632,54	82	12/01/2004	77	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4547373,53	83	27/11/2000	76	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4539497,49	84	20/10/2006	76	SURGERY	ADMITTED
1				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4386904,52	85	14/07/2006	76	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4627807,56	86	06/03/2004	76	SURGERY	ADMITTED

				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586181,55	87	09/04/2005	76	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4420001,51	88	18/03/2005	75	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4529577,63	89	22/06/2005	75	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4574804,62	90	09/11/2007	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4502990,51	91	28/01/2007	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4510340,55	92	04/01/2006	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4657790,62	93	16/01/2006	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4577646,53	94	29/03/1999	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4671050,49	95	12/09/2006	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4667038,56	96	29/06/1981	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4529294,53	97	13/09/2005	74	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4654152,53	98	15/02/2005	73	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4556102,49	99	24/08/2006	73	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4411722,55	100	02/07/2004	73	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4530777,53	101	22/06/2006	72	SURGERY	ADMITTED
,				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4595451,61	102	16/05/1994	71	SURGERY	ADMITTED
,				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4477069,63	103	10/01/2006	71	SURGERY	ADMITTED
	·			MEDICINE	
				AND	
4523501,52	104	01/05/2000	70	SURGERY	ADMITTED
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>			MEDICINE	==
				AND	
4539895,63	105	12/07/2004	70	SURGERY	ADMITTED
. 333333,00				, 0000	

				T	
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586204,57	106	21/02/1994	70	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4498828,51	107	27/11/2002	69	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4666195,63	108	07/08/2006	69	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4495600,58	109	16/07/2005	69	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4552409,59	110	02/01/1990	69	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4636809,54	111	01/04/2006	69	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4499906,63	112	01/12/2004	68	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4550036,49	113	22/03/2005	68	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4657839,5	114	12/07/2003	67	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4531695,57	115	16/06/2007	67	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4521936,62	116	23/04/2007	67	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4567059,6	117	19/04/2005	67	SURGERY	ADMITTED
, i				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4671822,6	118	19/03/2001	66	SURGERY	ADMITTED
/				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4554568,59	119	29/10/2005	66	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4589383,56	120	30/10/1997	65	SURGERY	ADMITTED
1	-			MEDICINE	
				AND	
4525995,51	121	16/01/2000	65	SURGERY	ADMITTED
3=2200,01				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4466064,5	122	13/01/2004	65	SURGERY	ADMITTED
1.5555.,5	- 	15.52001		MEDICINE	
				AND	
4573207,48	123	01/01/2005	64	SURGERY	ADMITTED
107 0207,40	0	3.75.172000	 	MEDICINE	7.0.0.1120
				AND	
4447028,57	124	03/03/2007	64	SURGERY	ADMITTED
TTT1 020,01	147	03/03/2007	. ∪+	LOCKOLIKI	ADIVITTED

			1		
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4539627,56	125	17/08/2006	64	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4491310,58	126	20/06/2006	64	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4508319,5	127	04/11/2003	63	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4586252,58	128	19/11/2005	62	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4465137,54	129	23/10/2005	61	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4672821,6	130	07/03/2005	61	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4576783,6	131	07/05/2005	60	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4374410,49	132	18/07/1999	59	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4574193,57	133	06/04/2006	58	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4617905,56	134	08/01/2003	58	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4616008,61	135	03/09/2006	57	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4601956,57	136	29/05/2005	57	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4668666,58	137	23/11/1998	57	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4627640,53	138	03/10/2003	56	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4640437,54	139	29/04/2002	54	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4591239,49	140	01/09/2007	52	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4640490,59	141	13/04/2004	52	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4602731,53	142	25/12/2005	46	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4629246,57	143	28/11/2005	46	SURGERY	ADMITTED
· · · · · ·		-	•		

				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4636517,52	144	02/07/2005	44	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4547534,48	145	01/06/2005	43	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4588482,63	146	24/05/2006	43	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4670752,53	147	29/07/2005	43	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4474723,53	148	18/01/2006	41	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4601055,51	149	14/03/2006	41	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4526303,53	150	08/12/2005	39	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4475932,58	151	05/04/2005	39	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4466214,55	152	14/02/2007	38	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4346006,51	153	17/11/2004	36	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4487606,63	154	18/01/2006	29	SURGERY	ADMITTED
				MEDICINE	
				AND	
4522477,53	155	08/03/2003	28	SURGERY	ADMITTED

Please note:

Candidates' unique code (or identification number) is displayed in the application receipts section. How to find your Unique code step by step. Enter with your personal credential to Gomp (https://unicamillus-studenti.gomp.it/).

"REGISTRATION AND ENTRY TEST" > "BACHELOR'S AND SINGLE CYCLE DEGREE PROGRAMS" > "LIMITED NUMBER ADMISSION CALLS" > (CHOOSE AND OPEN THE CALL):

present ranking list, in respect of those who do not meet the requirements laid down in the application call.

These measures may be taken on the basis of a documentary evaluation of what was declared at the time of registration for the test.

For assistance please contact the Registrar's Office at +39 06 400640 or send an email to office@unicamillus.org

Rome, 2nd April 2024

UniCamillus - Saint Camillus International University of Health Sciences - Via di Sant'Alessandro 8 - 00131 Roma www.unicamillus.org info@unicamillus.org PEC: unicamillus@pec.it Tel. +39 06 40 06 40 Codice Fiscale 97962900581